AM 5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
1:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
Noon
PM12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
Midnight
AM 12:30
1:00

Tshua Hmoob
Hmong

Latin Brothers
Latino

The Trip

Latino
altemates with

Sunday Papers
Rock

Native Song
Native American

Democracy Now!
News

Woody & Friends
Americana/Folk

SHOWS

TUESDAY

0'Dark :30
World/Pop

Democracy Now!
News

Facets of Jazz
Jazz

EVENTS

WEDNESDAY

Bohemian Express
Reggae/Rock

Democracy Now!
News

(elt Radio
(eltic

String Theory
altemates with

Audio Fix
All Genres

Blues Bayou
Blues

Caribbean Dance Radio
Reggae

EXEE
EE

HOME

DISCOVER
NEW MUSIC! B

[=] ¥4 [s]

LISTEN

THURSDAY

Five Mile
and Then Some

(lassic Rock

Democracy Now!
News

Run The Gamut
Rock

FRIDAY
Abba to Zappa
Rock o

New Dimen.sions
New Age Views

Truck Stop Special
Country

Miles Ahead
Miles Behind

Jazz

Feral Radio
All Genres

Flipside Radio
Rap/Hip-hop

It's Just Jazz
Jazz

Counterspin News

Talkin’ Bout Practice

Sports
Le Show

News Satire

Eve of
Destruction

Punk

The Ocean of
Rock and Roll

Pop

Throwback Attack
Hip Hop

Planet Waves
alternates with

One World Music
World Music

The Random Pick
Indie

Radio Daze
Rock

Democracy Now!
News

Radio Free Chico
World

Talk World Radio Aews

Peace & Social
Justice Political

Playing Dead
The Grateful Dead

SATURDAY

Rhythmic Storm
Instrumental

Bon Matin!
Zydeco/Cajun

Island Rhythms
Hawaiian

2-Penny Opera
Americana/Folk

Studio 416
Live & Local

The Fun House
Eclectic

Ecotopia
Public Interest

Sprouts Public Affairs

Radio Active
All Genres / Youth

LA Sounds
Latin/Doo Wop/Oldies

Alternative Radio
Political

The Real Issue
Political

Writing On Air iterature alternates with
Faith & Common Ground Public Affairs

American Pastimes
Bluegrass/Folk

alternates with
Zephyr Soul Stew
Soul/R&B

Radio Radics
Reggae

Funky Reservation
Funk/0ld School

Philosophers on Culture

What's the

Hltemating: Butte Views & Beyond,
ort,

The Doctor Is In,
Project Censo

Planetary Rad|
Peanut Butter lelly Time ¥outh

Devastation
Sounds

Reggae

The Power of Love World & Talk

W Left of Passage Variety

Swing City
Swing Music

Fresh Hop Cinema
Arts, Interview, Beer

All Mixed Up
Rock

Face the Music
Women's Music

Dinosaur Hour
(lassic Rock

RPM
Alternative/Indie/Punk

Roots & Culture
Reggae
alternates with
Open Soul Radio
Regqae/Hip-hop

KZFR Archive Hour
Live Recordings

Creole Stomp
(ajun/Zydeco

Basically the Blues
Blues

Radio Paradise - All Night ALL GENRES

Cultural Roots
of Aztlan
(Chicano

E-lectronic Phonics
Electronic
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