

AM 12:30 1:00









## DISCOVER NEW MUSIC!



	90.1 FN	TONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
AM 5:00 5:30						Abba to Zappa Rock	
6:00 6:30 7:00	Tshua Hmoob Hmong	<b>Native Song</b> Native American	<b>O'Dark :30</b> World/Pop	<b>Bohemian Express</b> Reggae/Rock	Five Mile and Then Some Classic Rock	Radio Daze Rock	Rhythmic Storm Instrumental
7:30 8:00							Bon Matin!
8:30 9:00	Latin Duraham	<b>Democracy Now!</b> News	<b>Democracy Now!</b> News	<b>Democracy Now!</b> News	<b>Democracy Now!</b> <i>News</i>	<b>Democracy Now!</b> <i>News</i>	Zydeco/Cajun
9:30 10:00 10:30	Latin Brothers Latino  The Trip Latino alternates with Sunday Papers Rock	<b>Woody &amp; Friends</b> Americana/Folk	Facets of Jazz  Jazz	<b>Celt Radio</b> <i>Celtic</i>	Run The Gamut Rock	Radio Free Chico World	Island Rhythms Hawaiian
11:00 11:30							
Noon PM 12:30			Caribbean Dance Radio Reggae	<b>New Dimensions</b> New Age Views	Throwback Attack Hip Hop	Talk World Radio <i>News</i> Peace & Social Justice <i>Political</i>	<b>2-Penny Opera</b> Americana/Folk
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30	String Theory altemates with Audio Fix	Blues Bayou Blues	The Ocean of Rock and Roll Pop	Planet Waves alternates with One World Music World Music	The Random Pick Indie	Playing Dead The Grateful Dead	Studio 416 Live & Local
3:00 3:30 4:00	All Genres  Truck Stop Special  Country	lt's Just Jazz Jazz	The Fun House Eclectic	LA Sounds Latin/Doo Wop/Oldies	Funky Reservation Funk/Old School	Devastation Sounds Reggae	Swing City Swing Music
4:30 5:00							Fresh Hop Cinema Arts, Interview, Beer
5:30 6:00	Miles Ahead,	Counterspin News Talkin' Bout Practice	<b>Ecotopia</b> Public Interest	Alternative Radio Political	Philosophers on Culture Alternates with What's the Frequency, Kenneth? Public Affairs		All Mixed Up
6:30 7:00 7:30	Miles Behind Jazz	Sports <b>Le Show</b> News Satire	Sprouts Public Affairs  Radio Active  All Genres / Youth	The Real Issue Political Writing On Air Literature alternates with Faith & Common Ground Public Affairs	Alternating: Butte Views & Beyond, The Doctor Is In, North State Water Report, Project Censored News & Public Affoirs Planetary Radio Science & Talk alternates with Peanut Butter Jelly Time Youth	The Power of Love World & Talk  Left of Passage Variety	Rock
9:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:30 Midnight	Feral Radio All Genres	Eve of Destruction Punk	American Pastimes Bluegrass/Folk alternates with Zephyr Soul Stew Soul/R&B	<b>Radio Radics</b> Reggae	Face the Music Women's Music	<b>Dinosaur Hour</b> Classic Rock	<b>RPM</b> Alternative/Indie/Punk
	Flipside Radio Rap/Hip-hop	Roots & Culture Reggae alternates with Open Soul Radio Reggae/Hip-hop	KZFR Archive Hour Live Recordings	Creole Stomp Cajun/Zydeco	Basically the Blues Blues	Cultural Roots of Aztlan Chicano	E-lectronic Phonics Electronic